
Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 NESSET Jon Ivar ØILB Ørje IL Bueskyttere 634 /  7 173/ 3 14/ 3 56 57 T.5
2 FREDRIKSSON Jesper 7864 Bågskytteklubben Gripen 626 /  9 175/ 1 16/ 1 51 57 T.4
3 ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 Avesta Bågskytteklubb 688 /  3 172/ 4 13/ 4 49 59
4 JANSSON Björn 40479 Stenbro Bågskyttesällskap 693 /  2 173/ 2 15/ 2 50 58
5 ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 Stenbro Bågskyttesällskap 699 /  1 171/ 5 12/ 5
6 ELSASSER Henrik BSCK BSC Karlsruhe 628 /  8 164/ 6 11/ 6
7 OBST Oliver DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 682 /  4 164/ 7 10/ 7
8 SPRENGER Karsten RSVDK RSV Detmold Klüt 616 / 10 163/ 8 9/ 8
9 BJERENDAL Göran 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 640 /  5 157/ 9 8/ 9
10 TAPPER Martin 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 565 / 15 155/10 7/10
11 ÅLUND Cenneth 40185 Nykvarns Bågskytteklubb 583 / 13 152/11 6/11
12 LINDBERGET Sigmund EBS Elverum BS 613 / 11 150/12 5/12
13 SJÖQVIST Fredrik 7829 BS Gothia 537 / 16 148/13 4/13
14 ZILINSKI Thomas DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 637 /  6 147/14 3/14
15 JOHNSSON Börje 4533 Växjö Allmänna Idrottssällskap 568 / 14 143/15 2/15
16 ERIKSSON Henrik 7915 Karlstads Bågskytteklubb 600 / 12 141/16 1/16
17 LINDSKOG Mattias 40185 Nykvarns Bågskytteklubb 536 / 17
18 SUNDLIN Tom 7896 Upplands Väsby Bågskytteklubb 526 / 18
19 BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 511 / 19
20 NORDBORG Nicklas 3522 Satserups IBF 499 / 20
21 SVENSSON Fredrik 40680 Järnvägens Bågskytteförening 487 / 21
22 JONSSON Kennet 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 483 / 22
23 SAND Jonas 50564 Mälaröarnas Bågskytteklubb 397 / 23
24 WESSBERG Patrick 7814 Uddevalla Bågskytteklubb 343 / 24
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 STADLER Florian TSVN TSVN Natternberg 1968 e.V 801 /  3 201/ 3 22/ 3 63 67 T.6
2 LUNDIN Morgan 7839 Varbergs Bågskytteklubb 785 /  6 201/ 2 24/ 1 62 67 T.5
3 LEIJON Peter 7829 BS Gothia 806 /  2 201/ 4 21/ 4 62 68
4 DÄLDBORG Christian 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 782 /  8 201/ 1 23/ 2 62 61
5 ÅMÅS Njål KB Klepp Bueskyttere 810 /  1 200/ 5 20/ 5
6 JOHANSSON Håkan 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 781 / 10 199/ 6 19/ 6
7 ASBACH Jens DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 785 /  7 199/ 7 18/ 7
8 ISRAELSSON Pär 36531 Nora Bågskytteklubb 789 /  4 198/ 8 17/ 8
9 ERICSSON Mats Inge 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 775 / 12 198/ 9 16/ 9
10 TJENTLAND Oddmund KB Klepp Bueskyttere 769 / 15 196/10 15/10
11 GIDENSKÖLD Fredrik 7838 Halmstads Bågskytteförening 746 / 20 195/11 14/11
12 REHR Stefan BSCSH BSC Sherwood-Herne 772 / 14 195/12 13/12
13 LIE Eivind VIDAR Vidar BSK 773 / 13 194/13 12/13
14 LAGNEHOLT Marcus 36531 Nora Bågskytteklubb 782 /  9 193/14 11/14
15 HED Lennart 7821 Bågskytteklubben Siljanspilen 763 / 17 193/15 10/15
16 LOITOKARI Pekka RJ RiihiJouset 780 / 11 193/16 9/16
17 JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko RJ RiihiJouset 740 / 24 192/17 8/17
18 PAULSSON Christer 7867 Hässleholms Bågskytteklubb 746 / 21 189/18 7/18
19 SAHLBERG Emil 7928 Borås Bågskyttesällskap 764 / 16 185/19 6/19
20 ANDERLE Mikael 7908 Bågskytteklubben Sturarna 788 /  5 184/20 5/20
21 LIEBTHAL Martin TSVN TSVN Natternberg 1968 e.V 744 / 23 182/21 4/21
22 HED Joakim 7821 Bågskytteklubben Siljanspilen 760 / 18 182/22 3/22
23 POLAN Marcel 7828 Angereds Bågskyttar 751 / 19 182/23 2/23
24 HANSSON Stefan 7833 Kungälvs Bågskytteklubb 745 / 22 172/24 1/24
25 RÖJÅS Roine 7821 Bågskytteklubben Siljanspilen 737 / 25
26 KUUSISTO Kimmo VD57 Vaasan Diana-57 736 / 26
27 EDSTRÖM Magnus 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 736 / 27
28 TRETLI SOLVE Tor VIDAR Vidar BSK 733 / 28
29 HELLSTRÖM Tobias 7833 Kungälvs Bågskytteklubb 733 / 29
30 NORDSVAN Lennart 7856 Piteå Bågskytteklubb 732 / 30
31 KEMPE Linus 7953 Åtvidabergs Bågskytteklubb 727 / 31
32 ISAKSSON Kristian 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 721 / 32
33 LAAKSO Tuomo RJ RiihiJouset 718 / 33
34 HJELLE Petter VIDAR Vidar BSK 716 / 34
35 WIDEGREN Peter 7829 BS Gothia 712 / 35
36 IDERBRANT Martin 7928 Borås Bågskyttesällskap 711 / 36
37 SÄRÉN Mikael 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 710 / 37
38 KULLBERG Andreas 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 710 / 38
39 JANSSON Peter 7829 BS Gothia 709 / 39
40 GEIGER Gunnar BSCR BSC Rüsselsheim 704 / 40
41 DAHLBLOM Erik 7888 Bågskytteklubben Danapilen 701 / 41
42 EINARSSON Tobias 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 698 / 42
43 UUSITUPA Jonne TJ Tampereen Jousiampujat 695 / 43
44 LINDBLOM Thomas 7829 BS Gothia 693 / 44
45 SEGER Jesper 7895 Tyresö Bågskyttar 687 / 45
46 REGNELL Jonas 3818 Stockholms Bågskjutningsklubb 675 / 46
47 ANDERSSON Lennart 7885 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 671 / 47
48 LÖFQVIST Christer 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 658 / 48
49 MIKALSEN Bjørn VIDAR Vidar BSK 655 / 49
50 OTTOSSON Christoffer 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 586 / 50
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 JONSSON Erik 40385 Bågskytteklubben Edsbyn 692 /  1 163/ 1 16/ 1 51 61
2 BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 Bågskytteklubben Edsbyn 646 /  5 157/ 2 15/ 2 47 48
3 SVENSSON Åke 7913 Bågskytteklubben Fjädern 612 /  9 157/ 3 14/ 3 44 46
4 PENZLIN Matthias DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 621 /  7 156/ 4 13/ 4 41 45
5 KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 Nynäshamns Bågskytteklubb 622 /  6 155/ 5 12/ 5
6 SAMUELSSON Fredrik 7814 Uddevalla Bågskytteklubb 582 / 12 154/ 6 11/ 6
7 LESKINEN Timo VD57 Vaasan Diana-57 669 /  2 153/ 7 10/ 7
8 OTTOSSON Martin 7887 Västerviks Bågskytteklubb 667 /  3 152/ 8 9/ 8
9 PAULSSON Adam 7928 Borås Bågskyttesällskap 591 / 10 150/ 9 8/ 9
10 ROSENDAHL Juha RHE Robin Hood r.f. Esbo 612 /  8 148/10 7/10
11 LUNDMARK Fredrik 7908 Bågskytteklubben Sturarna 573 / 15 146/11 6/11
12 AXEFLOD Mats 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 646 /  4 145/12 5/12
13 LARSSON Fredrik 39828 Linköpings Skytteförening 586 / 11 144/13 4/13
14 OHLSSON Anders 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 577 / 13 141/14 3/14
15 GOCKERT Winfried 1796 Grimslövs Allmänna IF 555 / 16 132/15 2/15
16 EDLING Per 7905 Kungsängens Bågskytteklubb 573 / 14 115/16 1/16
17 CEKAL Anton 45393 Avesta Bågskytteklubb 552 / 17
18 ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas 7905 Kungsängens Bågskytteklubb 543 / 18
19 OSKARSSON Roine 7884 Bågskytteklubben Vaggeryd 531 / 19
20 JANTOL David 7829 BS Gothia 524 / 20
21 PIHLAJANIEMI Raimo KURY KuRy 520 / 21
22 SANDGREN Per 7903 Stallarholmens Bågskytteklubb 513 / 22
23 BERGSTRÖM Stig 7902 Nyköpings Bågskytteklubb 491 / 23
24 HÖÖK Lasse 3818 Stockholms Bågskjutningsklubb 484 / 24
25 HELLBERG Lars 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 477 / 25
26 SWENSSON Lars-Göran 7871 Bågskytteklubben Pantern 449 / 26
27 WARD Kevin 7915 Karlstads Bågskytteklubb 436 / 27
28 SVEDBERG Anders 39828 Linköpings Skytteförening 418 / 28
29 JONSON Fredrik 7835 Skallsjö Bågskyttegille 405 / 29
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 Bågskytteklubben Sturarna 761 /  1 188/ 4 3/ 4 64 62
2 SAUTER Sabine FSGB FSG Buchloe 744 /  2 190/ 3 4/ 3 66 60
3 THUN Isabell 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 738 /  5 194/ 1 6/ 1 57 60
4 WIESE Ulirke DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 740 /  3 192/ 2 5/ 2 58 59
5 SAUTER Patricia FSGB FSG Buchloe 739 /  4 183/ 5 2/ 5
6 ANDERSSON Annelie 7885 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 710 /  6 180/ 6 1/ 6
7 SÖDERSTEN Lisa 7856 Piteå Bågskytteklubb 701 /  7
8 MISCHKE Alexandra TSVN TSVN Natternberg 1968 e.V 681 /  8
9 LÖWSTRÖM Lena 4533 Växjö Allmänna Idrottssällskap 675 /  9
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE D

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 Linköpings Skytteförening 652 /  1 175/ 1 6/ 1 49 53
2 KLESMANN Daniela DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 637 /  2 151/ 2 5/ 2 48 46
3 NYBERG Sandra 7885 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 597 /  3 145/ 4 3/ 4 46 47
4 BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KB Klepp Bueskyttere 566 /  6 148/ 3 4/ 3 42 43
5 JANGNÄS Erika 7864 Bågskytteklubben Gripen 587 /  4 139/ 5 2/ 5
6 BLOMBERG Cicci 7948 Mjölby Bågskyttesällskap 580 /  5 137/ 6 1/ 6
7 OSWALD Lisa BSCV BSC Vellmar 508 /  7
8 JOHANSSON Sofie 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 482 /  8
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 Bågskytteklubben Edsbyn 635 /  1 158/ 1 6/ 1 51 50
2 IDÉHN Inga Lill 7829 BS Gothia 488 /  3 137/ 3 4/ 3 40 36
3 ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 Stockholms Bågskjutningsklubb 574 /  2 144/ 2 5/ 2 39 50
4 LILJA Carina 7871 Bågskytteklubben Pantern 486 /  4 111/ 4 3/ 4 33 33
5 HED Lena 7821 Bågskytteklubben Siljanspilen 391 /  5 90/ 5 2/ 5
6 MATHSON BERG Annica 7885 Vetlanda Bågskytteklubb 354 /  6 84/ 6 1/ 6
7 HELLBERG Héléne 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 336 /  7
8 NYSTRÖM Ann 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 233 /  8
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H16

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 HELLMAN Martin 7953 Åtvidabergs Bågskytteklubb 714 /  3 185/ 3 4/ 3 64 64
2 BACKMAN Johan 7853 Luleå Bågskyttesällskap 734 /  2 185/ 4 3/ 4 65 61
3 SCHÜTZ Yannick DSB Deutscher Schützenbund 766 /  1 191/ 1 6/ 1 61 62
4 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 Skogens IF Korsvägen 703 /  4 188/ 2 5/ 2 52 58
5 PONTÉN Tobias 7828 Angereds Bågskyttar 670 /  6 172/ 5 2/ 5
6 KVALÖY Marcus 3993 Södertälje Bågskytteförening 696 /  5 166/ 6 1/ 6
7 SANDQVIST Simon 7865 Helsingborgs Bågskytteklubb 643 /  7
8 WIDEGREN Robin 7829 BS Gothia 601 /  8
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D16

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 EBBING Lena VFLR Vfl Ramsdorf, GER 698 /  1 61 56
2 KÄCK Caroline 40680 Järnvägens Bågskytteförening 624 /  3 56 54
3 MUNTHER Tindra 36531 Nora Bågskytteklubb 667 /  2 52 -Bye-
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H16

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 FAUGSTAD Anders KB Klepp Bueskyttere 582 /  3 161/ 2 5/ 2 50 53
2 PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 Stockholms Bågskjutningsklubb 618 /  2 163/ 1 6/ 1 51 51
3 ÅLUND Simon 40185 Nykvarns Bågskytteklubb 644 /  1 150/ 3 4/ 3 48 49
4 GUSTAFSSON Felix 7829 BS Gothia 548 /  6 147/ 4 3/ 4 42 45
5 FREDRIKSSON David 7828 Angereds Bågskyttar 562 /  5 144/ 5 2/ 5
6 KLINGSHEIM Joakim KB Klepp Bueskyttere 569 /  4 140/ 6 1/ 6
7 JONSSON Peter 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 538 /  7
8 BERGSTEN Eva 7828 Angereds Bågskyttar 479 /  8
9 HULTERSTEDT Tuva 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 436 /  9
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D16

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 HED Julia 7821 Bågskytteklubben Siljanspilen 519 /  2 39 38
2 MEDBO Malin 3818 Stockholms Bågskjutningsklubb 600 /  1 42 32
3 LILJA Sandra 7833 Kungälvs Bågskytteklubb 443 /  3 25 37
4 RUDIN Christelle 40680 Järnvägens Bågskytteförening 271 /  4 30 27
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1 Elim.
Round

2 Elim.
Round

1/2 Finals

1 DOMEIJ Jan 7823 Gävle Bågskytteklubb 551 /  2 118/ 5 5/ 4 47 44
2 NORÉN Peter 7908 Bågskytteklubben Sturarna 504 /  5 121/ 3 6/ 3 42 42
3 MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 Södertälje Bågskytteförening 581 /  1 136/ 1 8/ 1 45 39
4 LOVÉN Leif 7951 Rejmyre Bågskytteklubb 515 /  3 123/ 2 7/ 2 41 38
5 PERSSON Egon 7869 Kristianstads Bågskytteklubb 497 /  6 118/ 4 4/ 5
6 KÄLLHULT Björn 50476 Föreningen Svea Oberoende Bågs 492 /  7 116/ 6 3/ 6
7 FOHRS Hans-Åke 40680 Järnvägens Bågskytteförening 492 /  8 114/ 7 2/ 7
8 BERTÄNG Inge 7823 Gävle Bågskytteklubb 513 /  4 110/ 8 1/ 8
9 VALLNER Rasmus 7823 Gävle Bågskytteklubb 472 /  9
10 AXELSSON Jimmy 7915 Karlstads Bågskytteklubb 462 / 10
11 VALLNER Stisse 7823 Gävle Bågskytteklubb 459 / 11
12 NAGLE Joe 2797 Lindome Bågskytteklubb 433 / 12
13 BERGQUIST Magnus 7928 Borås Bågskyttesällskap 199 / 13
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW D

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND - INDIVIDUAL RANKINGS

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 SVARTVIK Monika 31583 Bågskytteklubb Fiskgjusen 427 /  1 -Bye- 25
2 DOMEIJ Ulla 7823 Gävle Bågskytteklubb 419 /  2 -Bye- 21
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

9/ 626 9 FREDRIKSSON Jesper 7864 51

3/ 688 3 ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 49

7/ 634 7 NESSET Jon Ivar ØILB 56

2/ 693 2 JANSSON Björn 40479 50

FREDRIKSSON J (7864)

57 T.4

NESSET JI (ØILB)

57 T.5

ANDERSSON N (45393)

59

JANSSON B (40479)

58

GOLD

NESSET JI (ØILB)

SILVER

FREDRIKSSON J (7864)

BRONZE

ANDERSSON N (45393)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

6/ 785 6 LUNDIN Morgan 7839 62 T.5

2/ 806 2 LEIJON Peter 7829 62 T.4

3/ 801 3 STADLER Florian TSVN 63

8/ 782 8 DÄLDBORG Christian 2797 62

LUNDIN M (7839)

67 T.5

STADLER F (TSVN)

67 T.6

LEIJON P (7829)

68

DÄLDBORG C (2797)

61

GOLD

STADLER F (TSVN)

SILVER

LUNDIN M (7839)

BRONZE

LEIJON P (7829)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 692 1 JONSSON Erik 40385 51

7/ 621 7 PENZLIN Matthias DSB 41

9/ 612 9 SVENSSON Åke 7913 44

5/ 646 5 BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 47

JONSSON E (40385)

61

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

48

PENZLIN M (DSB)

45

SVENSSON Å (7913)

46

GOLD

JONSSON E (40385)

SILVER

BJÖRKLUND J (40385)

BRONZE

SVENSSON Å (7913)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

5/ 738 5 THUN Isabell 2797 57

1/ 761 1 OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 64

2/ 744 2 SAUTER Sabine FSGB 66

3/ 740 3 WIESE Ulirke DSB 58

OLOFSSON I (7908)

62

SAUTER S (FSGB)

60

THUN I (2797)

60

WIESE U (DSB)

59

GOLD

OLOFSSON I (7908)

SILVER

SAUTER S (FSGB)

BRONZE

THUN I (2797)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE D

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 652 1 KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 49

3/ 597 3 NYBERG Sandra 7885 46

6/ 566 6 BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KB 42

2/ 637 2 KLESMANN Daniela DSB 48

KÄTTSTRÖM E (39828)

53

KLESMANN D (DSB)

46

NYBERG S (7885)

47

BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM L (KB)

43

GOLD

KÄTTSTRÖM E (39828)

SILVER

KLESMANN D (DSB)

BRONZE

NYBERG S (7885)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 635 1 BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 51

4/ 486 4 LILJA Carina 7871 33

3/ 488 3 IDÉHN Inga Lill 7829 40

2/ 574 2 ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 39

BJÖRKLUND L (40385)

50

IDÉHN IL (7829)

36

LILJA C (7871)

33

ÅSÉLL S (3818)

50

GOLD

BJÖRKLUND L (40385)

SILVER

IDÉHN IL (7829)

BRONZE

ÅSÉLL S (3818)

AR_C75B Page 29/83Report Created: 07 May 2016 12:35 @ UTC+00:00



Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H16

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 766 1 SCHÜTZ Yannick DSB 61

2/ 734 2 BACKMAN Johan 7853 65

3/ 714 3 HELLMAN Martin 7953 64

4/ 703 4 KULLBERG Alexander 7880 52

BACKMAN J (7853)

61

HELLMAN M (7953)

64

SCHÜTZ Y (DSB)

62

KULLBERG A (7880)

58

GOLD

HELLMAN M (7953)

SILVER

BACKMAN J (7853)

BRONZE

SCHÜTZ Y (DSB)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D16

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 698 1 EBBING Lena VFLR 61

0

3/ 624 3 KÄCK Caroline 40680 56

2/ 667 2 MUNTHER Tindra 36531 52

EBBING L (VFLR)

56

KÄCK C (40680)

54

-Bye-

MUNTHER T (36531)

GOLD

EBBING L (VFLR)

SILVER

KÄCK C (40680)

BRONZE

MUNTHER T (36531)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H16

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

2/ 618 2 PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 51

6/ 548 6 GUSTAFSSON Felix 7829 42

1/ 644 1 ÅLUND Simon 40185 48

3/ 582 3 FAUGSTAD Anders KB 50

PRIKLONSKY J (3818)

51

FAUGSTAD A (KB)

53

GUSTAFSSON F (7829)

45

ÅLUND S (40185)

49

GOLD

FAUGSTAD A (KB)

SILVER

PRIKLONSKY J (3818)

BRONZE

ÅLUND S (40185)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D16

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 600 1 MEDBO Malin 3818 42

4/ 271 4 RUDIN Christelle 40680 30

3/ 443 3 LILJA Sandra 7833 25

2/ 519 2 HED Julia 7821 39

MEDBO M (3818)

32

HED J (7821)

38

RUDIN C (40680)

27

LILJA S (7833)

37

GOLD

HED J (7821)

SILVER

MEDBO M (3818)

BRONZE

LILJA S (7833)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 581 1 MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 45

2/ 551 2 DOMEIJ Jan 7823 47

5/ 504 5 NORÉN Peter 7908 42

3/ 515 3 LOVÉN Leif 7951 41

DOMEIJ J (7823)

44

NORÉN P (7908)

42

MALMSTRÖM Y (3993)

39

LOVÉN L (7951)

38

GOLD

DOMEIJ J (7823)

SILVER

NORÉN P (7908)

BRONZE

MALMSTRÖM Y (3993)
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW D

Final Round

ELIMINATION & FINAL ROUND -  INDIVIDUAL BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 427 1 SVARTVIK Monika 31583

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 419 2 DOMEIJ Ulla 7823

SVARTVIK M (31583)

25

DOMEIJ U (7823)

21

GOLD

SVARTVIK M (31583)

SILVER

DOMEIJ U (7823)

BRONZE
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 015A FREDRIKSSON Jesper 7864 175 / 1 13 10 175
2 002A JANSSON Björn 40479 173 / 2 10 12 173
3 002C NESSET Jon Ivar ØILB 173 / 3 8 17 173
4 001B ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 172 / 4 9 12 172
5 001A ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 171 / 5 7 16 171
6 002D ELSASSER Henrik BSCK 164 / 6 9 9 164
7 001C OBST Oliver DSB 164 / 7 7 13 164
8 015B SPRENGER Karsten RSVDK 163 / 8 5 12 163
9 001D BJERENDAL Göran 2797 157 / 9 5 11 157
10 003C TAPPER Martin 2797 155 /10 3 14 155
11 003A ÅLUND Cenneth 40185 152 /11 3 10 152
12 015C LINDBERGET Sigmund EBS 150 /12 1 14 150
13 003D SJÖQVIST Fredrik 7829 148 /13 3 11 148
14 002B ZILINSKI Thomas DSB 147 /14 3 10 147
15 003B JOHNSSON Börje 4533 143 /15 2 12 143
16 015D ERIKSSON Henrik 7915 141 /16 2 7 141
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 001A FREDRIKSSON Jesper 7864 16 / 1 0 0 16
2 001B JANSSON Björn 40479 15 / 2 0 0 15
3 001C NESSET Jon Ivar ØILB 14 / 3 0 0 14
4 001D ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 13 / 4 0 0 13

5 002A ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 12 / 5 0 0 12
6 002B ELSASSER Henrik BSCK 11 / 6 0 0 11
7 002C OBST Oliver DSB 10 / 7 0 0 10
8 002D SPRENGER Karsten RSVDK 9 / 8 0 0 9
9 003A BJERENDAL Göran 2797 8 / 9 0 0 8
10 003B TAPPER Martin 2797 7 /10 0 0 7
11 003C ÅLUND Cenneth 40185 6 /11 0 0 6
12 003D LINDBERGET Sigmund EBS 5 /12 0 0 5
13 004A SJÖQVIST Fredrik 7829 4 /13 0 0 4
14 004B ZILINSKI Thomas DSB 3 /14 0 0 3
15 004C JOHNSSON Börje 4533 2 /15 0 0 2
16 004D ERIKSSON Henrik 7915 1 /16 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 021D DÄLDBORG Christian 2797 201 / 1 24 9 201
2 021B LUNDIN Morgan 7839 201 / 2 23 11 201 CT
3 008C STADLER Florian TSVN 201 / 3 23 11 201 CT
4 008B LEIJON Peter 7829 201 / 4 23 11 201 CT
5 008A ÅMÅS Njål KB 200 / 5 22 12 200
6 009B JOHANSSON Håkan 7880 199 / 6 21 13 199
7 021C ASBACH Jens DSB 199 / 7 20 15 199
8 008D ISRAELSSON Pär 36531 198 / 8 21 12 198
9 009D ERICSSON Mats Inge 2797 198 / 9 19 16 198
10 010C TJENTLAND Oddmund KB 196 /10 19 14 196
11 011C GIDENSKÖLD Fredrik 7838 195 /11 19 13 195
12 010B REHR Stefan BSCSH 195 /12 17 17 195
13 010A LIE Eivind VIDAR 194 /13 18 14 194
14 009A LAGNEHOLT Marcus 36531 193 /14 19 12 193
15 011A HED Lennart 7821 193 /15 19 11 193
16 009C LOITOKARI Pekka RJ 193 /16 17 15 193
17 024D JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko RJ 192 /17 19 11 192
18 024B PAULSSON Christer 7867 189 /18 18 9 189
19 010D SAHLBERG Emil 7928 185 /19 13 15 185
20 021A ANDERLE Mikael 7908 184 /20 16 9 184
21 024C LIEBTHAL Martin TSVN 182 /21 15 9 182
22 024A HED Joakim 7821 182 /22 13 12 182
23 011B POLAN Marcel 7828 182 /23 11 18 182
24 011D HANSSON Stefan 7833 172 /24 8 16 172
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 009D LUNDIN Morgan 7839 24 / 1 0 0 24
2 009C DÄLDBORG Christian 2797 23 / 2 0 0 23
3 010A STADLER Florian TSVN 22 / 3 0 0 22
4 010B LEIJON Peter 7829 21 / 4 0 0 21

5 010C ÅMÅS Njål KB 20 / 5 0 0 20
6 010D JOHANSSON Håkan 7880 19 / 6 0 0 19
7 011A ASBACH Jens DSB 18 / 7 0 0 18
8 011B ISRAELSSON Pär 36531 17 / 8 0 0 17
9 011C ERICSSON Mats Inge 2797 16 / 9 0 0 16
10 011D TJENTLAND Oddmund KB 15 /10 0 0 15
11 012A GIDENSKÖLD Fredrik 7838 14 /11 0 0 14
12 012B REHR Stefan BSCSH 13 /12 0 0 13
13 012C LIE Eivind VIDAR 12 /13 0 0 12
14 012D LAGNEHOLT Marcus 36531 11 /14 0 0 11
15 001A HED Lennart 7821 10 /15 0 0 10
16 001B LOITOKARI Pekka RJ 9 /16 0 0 9
17 001C JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko RJ 8 /17 0 0 8
18 001D PAULSSON Christer 7867 7 /18 0 0 7
19 002A SAHLBERG Emil 7928 6 /19 0 0 6
20 002B ANDERLE Mikael 7908 5 /20 0 0 5
21 002C LIEBTHAL Martin TSVN 4 /21 0 0 4
22 002D HED Joakim 7821 3 /22 0 0 3
23 003A POLAN Marcel 7828 2 /23 0 0 2
24 003B HANSSON Stefan 7833 1 /24 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 001A JONSSON Erik 40385 163 / 1 5 12 163
2 002A BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 157 / 2 6 9 157 CT
3 003A SVENSSON Åke 7913 157 / 3 6 9 157 CT
4 002C PENZLIN Matthias DSB 156 / 4 8 9 156
5 002B KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 155 / 5 5 10 155
6 003D SAMUELSSON Fredrik 7814 154 / 6 10 7 154
7 001B LESKINEN Timo VD57 153 / 7 4 10 153
8 001C OTTOSSON Martin 7887 152 / 8 3 9 152
9 003B PAULSSON Adam 7928 150 / 9 6 6 150
10 002D ROSENDAHL Juha RHE 148 /10 7 5 148
11 004C LUNDMARK Fredrik 7908 146 /11 4 10 146
12 001D AXEFLOD Mats 2797 145 /12 1 13 145
13 003C LARSSON Fredrik 39828 144 /13 5 6 144
14 004A OHLSSON Anders 2797 141 /14 5 6 141
15 004D GOCKERT Winfried 1796 132 /15 5 5 132
16 004B EDLING Per 7905 115 /16 2 2 115
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 012B JONSSON Erik 40385 16 / 1 0 0 16
2 012C BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 15 / 2 0 0 15
3 012D SVENSSON Åke 7913 14 / 3 0 0 14
4 013A PENZLIN Matthias DSB 13 / 4 0 0 13

5 013B KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 12 / 5 0 0 12
6 013C SAMUELSSON Fredrik 7814 11 / 6 0 0 11
7 013D LESKINEN Timo VD57 10 / 7 0 0 10
8 014A OTTOSSON Martin 7887 9 / 8 0 0 9
9 014B PAULSSON Adam 7928 8 / 9 0 0 8
10 014C ROSENDAHL Juha RHE 7 /10 0 0 7
11 014D LUNDMARK Fredrik 7908 6 /11 0 0 6
12 015A AXEFLOD Mats 2797 5 /12 0 0 5
13 015B LARSSON Fredrik 39828 4 /13 0 0 4
14 015C OHLSSON Anders 2797 3 /14 0 0 3
15 015D GOCKERT Winfried 1796 2 /15 0 0 2
16 016A EDLING Per 7905 1 /16 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 007A THUN Isabell 2797 194 / 1 17 16 194
2 006C WIESE Ulirke DSB 192 / 2 17 14 192
3 006B SAUTER Sabine FSGB 190 / 3 17 12 190
4 006A OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 188 / 4 18 13 188
5 006D SAUTER Patricia FSGB 183 / 5 17 10 183
6 007B ANDERSSON Annelie 7885 180 / 6 10 17 180
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 006D THUN Isabell 2797 6 / 1 0 0 6
2 007A WIESE Ulirke DSB 5 / 2 0 0 5
3 007B SAUTER Sabine FSGB 4 / 3 0 0 4
4 007C OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 3 / 4 0 0 3

5 007D SAUTER Patricia FSGB 2 / 5 0 0 2
6 008A ANDERSSON Annelie 7885 1 / 6 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE D

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 012A KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 175 / 1 11 12 175
2 012B KLESMANN Daniela DSB 151 / 2 5 7 151
3 005D BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KB 148 / 3 0 10 148
4 012C NYBERG Sandra 7885 145 / 4 3 10 145
5 012D JANGNÄS Erika 7864 139 / 5 1 9 139
6 005C BLOMBERG Cicci 7948 137 / 6 2 4 137
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE D

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 008C KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 6 / 1 0 0 6
2 008D KLESMANN Daniela DSB 5 / 2 0 0 5
3 009A BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KB 4 / 3 0 0 4
4 009B NYBERG Sandra 7885 3 / 4 0 0 3

5 015A JANGNÄS Erika 7864 2 / 5 0 0 2
6 015B BLOMBERG Cicci 7948 1 / 6 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 024A BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 158 / 1 8 7 158
2 024B ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 144 / 2 2 11 144
3 024C IDÉHN Inga Lill 7829 137 / 3 5 7 137
4 012A LILJA Carina 7871 111 / 4 2 3 111
5 012B HED Lena 7821 90 / 5 1 3 90
6 012C MATHSON BERG Annica 7885 84 / 6 1 2 84
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 005B BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 6 / 1 0 0 6
2 005C ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 5 / 2 0 0 5
3 005D IDÉHN Inga Lill 7829 4 / 3 0 0 4
4 006A LILJA Carina 7871 3 / 4 0 0 3

5 006B HED Lena 7821 2 / 5 0 0 2
6 006C MATHSON BERG Annica 7885 1 / 6 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H16

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 018A SCHÜTZ Yannick DSB 191 / 1 18 13 191
2 018D KULLBERG Alexander 7880 188 / 2 15 14 188
3 018C HELLMAN Martin 7953 185 / 3 14 16 185
4 018B BACKMAN Johan 7853 185 / 4 11 19 185
5 007D PONTÉN Tobias 7828 172 / 5 13 8 172
6 007C KVALÖY Marcus 3993 166 / 6 6 11 166
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H16

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 024A SCHÜTZ Yannick DSB 6 / 1 0 0 6
2 024B KULLBERG Alexander 7880 5 / 2 0 0 5
3 024C HELLMAN Martin 7953 4 / 3 0 0 4
4 024D BACKMAN Johan 7853 3 / 4 0 0 3

5 007A PONTÉN Tobias 7828 2 / 5 0 0 2
6 007B KVALÖY Marcus 3993 1 / 6 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H16

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 004B PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 163 / 1 10 7 163
2 004C FAUGSTAD Anders KB 161 / 2 6 14 161
3 004A ÅLUND Simon 40185 150 / 3 4 7 150
4 005B GUSTAFSSON Felix 7829 147 / 4 3 7 147
5 004D FREDRIKSSON David 7828 144 / 5 4 5 144
6 005A KLINGSHEIM Joakim KB 140 / 6 5 3 140
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H16

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 018B PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 6 / 1 0 0 6
2 018C FAUGSTAD Anders KB 5 / 2 0 0 5
3 018D ÅLUND Simon 40185 4 / 3 0 0 4
4 019A GUSTAFSSON Felix 7829 3 / 4 0 0 3

5 019B FREDRIKSSON David 7828 2 / 5 0 0 2
6 019D KLINGSHEIM Joakim KB 1 / 6 0 0 1
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H16

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 009A LOVÉN Samuel 40680 105 / 1 3 4 105
2 009B SOIVANEN Robin 40680 103 / 2 1 2 103
3 009C QVIRIST Adam 7829 45 / 3 0 2 45
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 005A MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 136 / 1 4 9 136
2 005C LOVÉN Leif 7951 123 / 2 3 9 123
3 018A NORÉN Peter 7908 121 / 3 3 5 121
4 018B PERSSON Egon 7869 118 / 4 3 3 118
5 005B DOMEIJ Jan 7823 118 / 5 1 4 118
6 018C KÄLLHULT Björn 50476 116 / 6 1 7 116
7 018D FOHRS Hans-Åke 40680 114 / 7 6 4 114
8 005D BERTÄNG Inge 7823 110 / 8 2 4 110
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 010C MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 8 / 1 0 0 8
2 010D LOVÉN Leif 7951 7 / 2 0 0 7
3 011A NORÉN Peter 7908 6 / 3 0 0 6
4 011C DOMEIJ Jan 7823 5 / 4 0 0 5

5 011B PERSSON Egon 7869 4 / 5 0 0 4
6 011D KÄLLHULT Björn 50476 3 / 6 0 0 3
7 012A FOHRS Hans-Åke 40680 2 / 7 0 0 2
8 017A BERTÄNG Inge 7823 1 / 8 0 0 1

AR_C73A Page 54/83Report Created: 07 May 2016 09:33 @ UTC+00:00



Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW D13

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 011D CARLSSON Felicia 7850 65 / 1 1 1 65
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D13

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

0 009D SUNDBAUM Saga 7908 0 / 0 0 0 0
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H13

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 006A LINDSKOG Alexander 40185 167 / 1 8 13 167
2 006D SNÄCKERSTRÖM Ebba 7908 167 / 2 8 10 167
3 006C ARVIDSSON Casper 7931 163 / 3 7 11 163
4 006B ÅLUND Malte 40185 163 / 4 6 11 163
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H13

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 011A LUND Elvin 7908 175 / 1 12 10 175
2 011B LUND Sebastian 7828 160 / 2 8 9 160
3 011C LUNDMARK Emma 7908 133 / 3 4 0 133
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H13

Elimination Round 2

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

0  LUND Elvin 7908 0 / 0 0 0 0
0  LUND Sebastian 7828 0 / 0 0 0 0
0  LUNDMARK Emma 7908 0 / 0 0 0 0
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H50

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 010A JOHANSSON Roger 7829 150 / 1 3 4 150
2 010B SEGER Björne 7895 144 / 2 8 4 144
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H50

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 010D CARLSSON Lennart 7850 98 / 1 0 3 98
2 010C GRÖNNEVIK Ronny 7839 96 / 2 0 3 96
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H50

Elimination Round 1

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Elimination 6's 5's Score 

1 007D WALLON Conny 7948 187 / 1 15 13 187
2 007B NILSSON Peter 7884 186 / 2 17 9 186
3 007C LÖWSTRÖM Lennart 4533 182 / 3 12 14 182
4 007A HELLMAN Anders 7953 181 / 4 13 13 181
5 008B KEMPE Anders 7953 170 / 5 13 10 170
6 008A BENGTSSON Johnny 3818 170 / 6 10 10 170
7 008C APPELQVIST Jimmy 7880 161 / 7 6 14 161
8 008D JOHANSSON Ann 7880 159 / 8 6 11 159
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 004A ANDERSSON Jonatan 40479 344 / 4 355 / 1 46 51 699
2 003C JANSSON Björn 40479 346 / 3 347 / 2 43 47 693
3 003B ANDERSSON Niklas 45393 348 / 2 340 / 3 31 59 688
4 003A OBST Oliver DSB 348 / 1 334 / 4 38 47 682
5 004C BJERENDAL Göran 2797 321 / 7 319 / 6 26 43 640
6 004D ZILINSKI Thomas DSB 320 / 8 317 / 7 29 30 637
7 004B NESSET Jon Ivar ØILB 322 / 6 312 / 8 26 40 634
8 003D ELSASSER Henrik BSCK 327 / 5 301 /11 22 40 628
9 028D FREDRIKSSON Jesper 7864 303 /12 323 / 5 19 55 626

10 028B SPRENGER Karsten RSVDK 310 /10 306 / 9 21 36 616
11 028A LINDBERGET Sigmund EBS 310 / 9 303 /10 20 37 613
12 028C ERIKSSON Henrik 7915 304 /11 296 /12 21 30 600
13 005A ÅLUND Cenneth 40185 299 /13 284 /13 17 28 583
14 005B JOHNSSON Börje 4533 293 /14 275 /15 12 32 568
15 005D TAPPER Martin 2797 289 /15 276 /14 14 27 565
16 006A SJÖQVIST Fredrik 7829 280 /16 257 /18 7 31 537

17 006B LINDSKOG Mattias 40185 265 /17 271 /16 10 30 536
18 006D SUNDLIN Tom 7896 264 /19 262 /17 12 19 526
19 006C BLOMSTRAND Per-Olof 2797 265 /18 246 /21 11 27 511
20 031A NORDBORG Nicklas 3522 248 /20 251 /19 8 28 499
21 031B SVENSSON Fredrik 40680 246 /21 241 /22 11 21 487
22 031C JONSSON Kennet 2797 234 /22 249 /20 16 18 483
23 031D SAND Jonas 50564 202 /23 195 /23 5 14 397
24 009A WESSBERG Patrick 7814 176 /24 167 /24 3 10 343
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 036B ÅMÅS Njål KB 403 / 2 407 / 1 95 44 810
2 036A LEIJON Peter 7829 405 / 1 401 / 3 93 46 806
3 012A STADLER Florian TSVN 399 / 5 402 / 2 93 41 801
4 036D ISRAELSSON Pär 36531 400 / 4 389 / 9 80 54 789
5 013C ANDERLE Mikael 7908 393 /11 395 / 5 87 38 788
6 013A LUNDIN Morgan 7839 395 / 9 390 / 7 86 38 785
7 012B ASBACH Jens DSB 397 / 6 388 /11 82 49 785
8 036C DÄLDBORG Christian 2797 400 / 3 382 /14 80 47 782
9 013B LAGNEHOLT Marcus 36531 395 /10 387 /12 76 54 782

10 013D JOHANSSON Håkan 7880 391 /12 390 / 8 75 56 781
11 014D LOITOKARI Pekka RJ 383 /16 397 / 4 76 54 780
12 014A ERICSSON Mats Inge 2797 386 /13 389 /10 75 52 775
13 012C LIE Eivind VIDAR 397 / 7 376 /18 73 51 773
14 012D REHR Stefan BSCSH 396 / 8 376 /17 74 49 772
15 039D TJENTLAND Oddmund KB 378 /20 391 / 6 74 48 769
16 039A SAHLBERG Emil 7928 382 /17 382 /13 73 47 764
17 015A HED Lennart 7821 383 /15 380 /15 68 53 763
18 014B HED Joakim 7821 385 /14 375 /19 62 60 760
19 039B POLAN Marcel 7828 381 /18 370 /25 59 57 751
20 015D GIDENSKÖLD Fredrik 7838 371 /24 375 /19 60 53 746
21 015B PAULSSON Christer 7867 374 /22 372 /23 59 56 746
22 039C HANSSON Stefan 7833 379 /19 366 /28 61 53 745
23 015C LIEBTHAL Martin TSVN 372 /23 372 /21 61 63 744
24 018B JÄRVENPÄÄ Marko RJ 363 /34 377 /16 62 52 740

25 018A RÖJÅS Roine 7821 365 /32 372 /22 57 50 737
26 014C KUUSISTO Kimmo VD57 375 /21 361 /33 57 53 736
27 017B EDSTRÖM Magnus 2797 367 /30 369 /26 55 55 736
28 017A TRETLI SOLVE Tor VIDAR 367 /29 366 /27 61 45 733
29 016C HELLSTRÖM Tobias 7833 369 /27 364 /31 48 65 733
30 016A NORDSVAN Lennart 7856 370 /25 362 /32 52 54 732
31 018C KEMPE Linus 7953 361 /35 366 /29 57 50 727
32 016B ISAKSSON Kristian 2797 369 /26 352 /38 55 50 721
33 017D LAAKSO Tuomo RJ 364 /33 354 /37 47 54 718
34 018D HJELLE Petter VIDAR 361 /36 355 /36 51 45 716
35 017C WIDEGREN Peter 7829 365 /31 347 /43 47 52 712
36 020C IDERBRANT Martin 7928 346 /43 365 /30 44 58 711
37 019C SÄRÉN Mikael 2797 350 /39 360 /34 44 62 710
38 019B KULLBERG Andreas 7880 359 /38 351 /39 39 63 710
39 019D JANSSON Peter 7829 350 /40 359 /35 46 52 709
40 021C GEIGER Gunnar BSCR 333 /47 371 /24 42 54 704
41 019A DAHLBLOM Erik 7888 360 /37 341 /44 36 59 701
42 020A EINARSSON Tobias 7880 349 /41 349 /40 45 44 698
43 020B UUSITUPA Jonne TJ 347 /42 348 /41 43 46 695
44 021A LINDBLOM Thomas 7829 345 /45 348 /42 39 48 693
45 016D SEGER Jesper 7895 368 /28 319 /49 40 49 687
46 020D REGNELL Jonas 3818 345 /44 330 /46 37 43 675
47 021B ANDERSSON Lennart 7885 344 /46 327 /48 34 48 671
48 009D LÖFQVIST Christer 2797 324 /49 334 /45 31 45 658
49 021D MIKALSEN Bjørn VIDAR 327 /48 328 /47 32 43 655
50 009C OTTOSSON Christoffer 7880 303 /50 283 /50 13 25 586
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 001A JONSSON Erik 40385 351 / 1 341 / 1 39 56 692
2 001B LESKINEN Timo VD57 349 / 2 320 / 4 33 55 669
3 001C OTTOSSON Martin 7887 337 / 3 330 / 2 36 44 667
4 001D AXEFLOD Mats 2797 325 / 5 321 / 3 37 37 646
5 002A BJÖRKLUND Jakob 40385 329 / 4 317 / 5 29 46 646
6 003A KARTTUNEN Kari 33883 312 / 8 310 / 6 23 37 622
7 002C PENZLIN Matthias DSB 313 / 6 308 / 7 29 34 621
8 003B ROSENDAHL Juha RHE 311 / 9 301 / 8 31 28 612
9 002D SVENSSON Åke 7913 312 / 7 300 / 9 27 39 612

10 003D PAULSSON Adam 7928 305 /11 286 /10 20 36 591
11 004A LARSSON Fredrik 39828 304 /12 282 /11 20 26 586
12 003C SAMUELSSON Fredrik 7814 307 /10 275 /13 18 37 582
13 004D OHLSSON Anders 2797 300 /15 277 /12 13 36 577
14 004C EDLING Per 7905 301 /14 272 /15 20 32 573
15 004B LUNDMARK Fredrik 7908 304 /13 269 /17 17 25 573
16 005A GOCKERT Winfried 1796 284 /16 271 /16 13 28 555

17 005C CEKAL Anton 45393 280 /18 272 /14 20 29 552
18 005B ZETTERSTRÖM Tomas 7905 283 /17 260 /20 13 32 543
19 005D OSKARSSON Roine 7884 274 /19 257 /21 14 20 531
20 006D JANTOL David 7829 257 /23 267 /18 11 28 524
21 006A PIHLAJANIEMI Raimo KURY 273 /20 247 /22 14 19 520
22 007B SANDGREN Per 7903 250 /25 263 /19 9 25 513
23 007A BERGSTRÖM Stig 7902 256 /24 235 /23 11 21 491
24 006B HÖÖK Lasse 3818 263 /21 221 /24 14 20 484
25 006C HELLBERG Lars 2797 262 /22 215 /25 12 21 477
26 008B SWENSSON Lars-Göran 7871 242 /27 207 /26 9 16 449
27 008C WARD Kevin 7915 238 /28 198 /27 9 19 436
28 009D SVEDBERG Anders 39828 228 /29 190 /28 11 15 418
29 008A JONSON Fredrik 7835 243 /26 162 /29 4 14 405
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 022A OLOFSSON Ingrid 7908 382 / 1 379 / 1 70 51 761
2 022D SAUTER Sabine FSGB 368 / 4 376 / 3 63 55 744
3 022C WIESE Ulirke DSB 373 / 3 367 / 4 56 55 740
4 023B SAUTER Patricia FSGB 361 / 6 378 / 2 64 45 739
5 022B THUN Isabell 2797 375 / 2 363 / 5 51 60 738
6 023A ANDERSSON Annelie 7885 366 / 5 344 / 8 46 54 710

7 023C SÖDERSTEN Lisa 7856 347 / 7 354 / 6 39 58 701
8 024D MISCHKE Alexandra TSVN 332 / 9 349 / 7 40 45 681
9 023D LÖWSTRÖM Lena 4533 343 / 8 332 / 9 39 43 675

AR_C73A Page 66/83Report Created: 06 May 2016 17:19 @ UTC+00:00

Alexandra
Hervorheben



Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE D

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 007A KÄTTSTRÖM Elin 39828 332 / 1 320 / 1 27 47 652
2 007B KLESMANN Daniela DSB 329 / 2 308 / 2 30 39 637
3 008A NYBERG Sandra 7885 291 / 5 306 / 3 19 42 597
4 007D JANGNÄS Erika 7864 295 / 4 292 / 4 16 39 587
5 007C BLOMBERG Cicci 7948 296 / 3 284 / 5 19 33 580
6 008B BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line KB 289 / 6 277 / 6 15 33 566

7 008C OSWALD Lisa BSCV 261 / 7 247 / 7 17 17 508
8 008D JOHANSSON Sofie 7880 246 / 8 236 / 8 7 24 482
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 010A BJÖRKLUND Lina 40385 332 / 1 303 / 1 24 40 635
2 010B ÅSÉLL Stine 3818 291 / 2 283 / 2 21 24 574
3 010D IDÉHN Inga Lill 7829 256 / 4 232 / 3 12 19 488
4 010C LILJA Carina 7871 273 / 3 213 / 4 11 24 486
5 011B HED Lena 7821 203 / 7 188 / 5 8 8 391
6 011A MATHSON BERG Annica 7885 215 / 6 139 / 7 4 15 354

7 011C HELLBERG Héléne 2797 183 / 8 153 / 6 3 8 336
8 024A NYSTRÖM Ann 2797 233 / 5 0 / 0 3 12 233
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H16

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 010B SCHÜTZ Yannick DSB 376 / 2 390 / 1 73 49 766
2 010A BACKMAN Johan 7853 386 / 1 348 / 5 63 39 734
3 010D HELLMAN Martin 7953 354 / 4 360 / 3 44 53 714
4 011A KULLBERG Alexander 7880 338 / 5 365 / 2 44 55 703
5 010C KVALÖY Marcus 3993 356 / 3 340 / 6 42 50 696
6 011B PONTÉN Tobias 7828 321 / 6 349 / 4 30 56 670

7 011C SANDQVIST Simon 7865 304 / 7 339 / 7 31 47 643
8 011D WIDEGREN Robin 7829 287 / 8 314 / 8 20 42 601
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND D16

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 024A EBBING Lena VFLR 350 / 1 348 / 1 34 60 698
2 024B MUNTHER Tindra 36531 336 / 2 331 / 2 38 34 667
3 024C KÄCK Caroline 40680 310 / 3 314 / 3 25 40 624
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H16

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 001A ÅLUND Simon 40185 320 / 1 324 / 1 24 50 644
2 001B PRIKLONSKY Johan 3818 319 / 2 299 / 3 26 34 618
3 002A FAUGSTAD Anders KB 281 / 5 301 / 2 19 43 582
4 001C KLINGSHEIM Joakim KB 289 / 3 280 / 4 22 23 569
5 001D FREDRIKSSON David 7828 285 / 4 277 / 6 15 25 562
6 002B GUSTAFSSON Felix 7829 276 / 6 272 / 7 14 30 548

7 002C JONSSON Peter 2797 259 / 7 279 / 5 8 27 538
8 002D BERGSTEN Eva 7828 226 / 8 253 / 8 7 24 479
9 009B HULTERSTEDT Tuva 2797 198 / 9 238 / 9 9 17 436
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H16

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 009A LOVÉN Samuel 40680 247 / 1 196 / 1 8 21 443
2 009C SOIVANEN Robin 40680 206 / 3 192 / 2 5 13 398
3 009B QVIRIST Adam 7829 221 / 2 142 / 3 7 17 363
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D16

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 012A MEDBO Malin 3818 309 / 1 291 / 1 22 36 600
2 012B HED Julia 7821 265 / 2 254 / 2 13 28 519
3 012C LILJA Sandra 7833 239 / 3 204 / 3 6 16 443
4 012D RUDIN Christelle 40680 201 / 4 70 / 4 4 10 271
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 013A MALMSTRÖM Yngve 3993 314 / 1 267 / 1 17 34 581
2 013B DOMEIJ Jan 7823 308 / 2 243 / 3 15 25 551
3 013C LOVÉN Leif 7951 283 / 3 232 / 4 18 23 515
4 015B BERTÄNG Inge 7823 265 /10 248 / 2 8 22 513
5 014B NORÉN Peter 7908 277 / 6 227 / 6 11 16 504
6 014D PERSSON Egon 7869 271 / 8 226 / 7 10 20 497
7 014C KÄLLHULT Björn 50476 274 / 7 218 / 8 12 16 492
8 015A FOHRS Hans-Åke 40680 265 / 9 227 / 5 9 17 492

9 014A VALLNER Rasmus 7823 278 / 4 194 /10 15 17 472
10 013D AXELSSON Jimmy 7915 278 / 5 184 /12 9 18 462
11 015C VALLNER Stisse 7823 251 /11 208 / 9 4 15 459
12 016C NAGLE Joe 2797 242 /12 191 /11 8 17 433
13 024B BERGQUIST Magnus 7928 199 /13 0 / 0 1 13 199
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW D

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 016A SVARTVIK Monika 31583 248 / 1 179 / 1 9 15 427
2 016B DOMEIJ Ulla 7823 240 / 2 179 / 2 8 14 419
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW D13

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 022C CARLSSON Felicia 7850 187 / 1 136 / 1 2 8 323
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW D13

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 023C SUNDBAUM Saga 7908 260 / 1 231 / 1 13 20 491
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

RECURVE H13

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 021C LINDSKOG Alexander 40185 340 / 3 330 / 1 24 57 670
2 021A ÅLUND Malte 40185 342 / 1 308 / 2 26 45 650
3 021B ARVIDSSON Casper 7931 341 / 2 297 / 4 29 42 638
4 022A SNÄCKERSTRÖM Ebba 7908 323 / 5 302 / 3 28 34 625

5 021D KÄCK Mathias 40680 324 / 4 285 / 5 18 40 609
6 022B KALLINI Isak 3522 274 / 6 252 / 6 9 28 526
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H13

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 022D LUND Elvin 7908 374 / 1 352 / 1 56 44 726
2 023A LUND Sebastian 7828 337 / 2 292 / 2 24 44 629
3 023B LUNDMARK Emma 7908 311 / 3 270 / 3 17 30 581
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

BAREBOW H50

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 017A JOHANSSON Roger 7829 334 / 1 282 / 2 19 38 616
2 017B SEGER Björne 7895 316 / 2 297 / 1 22 37 613

3 017C NYSTRÖM Hans 2797 287 / 3 273 / 3 17 25 560
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

LONGBOW H50

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 020C GRÖNNEVIK Ronny 7839 251 / 1 210 / 2 12 17 461
2 020D CARLSSON Lennart 7850 244 / 2 214 / 1 8 22 458
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Lilla Brattön, Gothenburg

5-7 May 2016

Swedish Open 2016 - Brattön

COMPOUND H50

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC Hunter Field 6's 5's Score 

1 018A HELLMAN Anders 7953 382 / 1 366 / 1 61 49 748
2 018C NILSSON Peter 7884 373 / 2 359 / 3 52 57 732
3 019B LÖWSTRÖM Lennart 4533 361 / 5 360 / 2 59 44 721
4 018D WALLON Conny 7948 362 / 3 345 / 4 51 52 707
5 019A BENGTSSON Johnny 3818 362 / 4 334 / 5 39 52 696
6 019C KEMPE Anders 7953 352 / 6 333 / 6 38 54 685
7 019D APPELQVIST Jimmy 7880 349 / 7 320 / 7 32 52 669
8 020A JOHANSSON Ann 7880 325 / 8 307 / 9 25 35 632

9 020B LINDBLOM Roger 7884 313 / 9 310 / 8 22 41 623
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